
SACRED HEART KNIGHTS TRACK 2021 
 
 

March 30 (Tues)  Salina South   Away  3:30 
 
April 8 (Thur)   Concordia   Away  3:00 
 
April 16 (Fri)   Smoky Valley   Away  4:00 
 
April 23 (Fri)   Abilene   Away  3:00 
 
April 26 (Mon)   JV @ Tescott   Away  3:00 
 
April 27 (Tues)   JV @ Clay Center  Away  4:00 
 
April 30 (Fri)   Beloit Relays   Away  10:00 a.m. 
 
May 4 (Tues)   Moundridge   Away  3:45 
 
May 4 (Tues)   JV @ Minneapolis  Away  3:00 
 
May 7 (Fri)   Russell    Away  3:00 
 
May 10 (Mon)   JV @ Hesston   Away  4:00 
 
May 14 (Fri)   NCAA @ Minneapolis  Away  3:30 
 
May 21 (Fri)   Regional   tba 
 
May 28-29 (Fri-Sat)  State    tba  


